Materials are subject to change without notice.
87-YB798-1 Rev J
Qualcomm branded products are products of Qualcomm Technologies, Inc. and/or its subsidiaries.
Qualcomm® QCA4020/24
Multi-mode SoCs
Multi-mode intelligent connectivity solution
integrating dual-band Wi-Fi, Bluetooth® 5,
and 802.15.4 technology.

	• Small package size allows for optimized form
factors
Ordering Information
Product	 Part Numbers
QCA4020 SoC /C-Temp	 QCA-4020-0-217MSP
QCA4020 SoC /I-Temp	 QCA-4020-1-217MSP
QCA4024 SoC /C-Temp	 QCA-4024-0-68CMQFN
QCA4024 SoC /I-Temp	 QCA-4024-1-68CMQFN
Related Products
Development kits, reference design platforms,
and production module information available at
developer.qualcomm.com